eSO

359500 4br (20802 USD)

Location

This home is one of many available in the Auburn area. Feel free to reply to this post to learn more about
this home or the other homes available in Auburn and the surrounding areas.

Well kept 4 beds/2.5 baths home in Peasley Ridge.Home features soaring entry ceiling,whole house
w/Hardwood/laminate flr,formal living & dining,family rm w/gas fire pl,granite counter top & backsplash in
kitchen,from back deck can enjoy 4 seasons & Mt.view,metal stair railing,vaulted ceilings & ceiling fan in
master,5 pieces master bath,walk-in closet,piano will be stayed,one of garage is home business of hair
salon,equipments are included in sale,newly paint interior & exterior,close to 1-5/167

Price $359,500
Bedroom 4
Bath 2.5

Sqft 2,080

Washington
https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-569112-z

Contact Laura Everroad at or after hours and weekends
Everroad-Realty
Keller Williams Bellevue

Courtesy of New Star Seattle Properties
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